CT PRICING

BRAND

A Year with Dr. Nandu
A Year with Dr. Nandu
A Year with Dr. Nandu
Boreal Kingdom
Boreal Kingdom
Boreal Kingdom
Double Citra Galaxy
Double Citra Galaxy
Double Citra Galaxy
Robot Crush

Robot Crush

Robot Crush

Double Nandu
Double Nandu
Double Nandu
Double Hop Hop
Double Hop Hop
Double Hop Hop

IGC

IGC

IGC

Mechanical Luchador
Mechanical Luchador
Mechanical Luchador
Blush Sour Planet
Blush Sour Planet
Blush Sour Planet
Hop Hop and Away
Hop Hop and Away
Hop Hop and Away
Into the Citra Galaxy
Into the Citra Galaxy
Into the Citra Galaxy

May 2024

SELLING UNIT
5.1 gal keg
15.5 gal keg
6/4/160z cans
5.1 gal keg
15.5 gal keg
6/4/160z cans
5.1 gal keg
15.5 gal keg
6/4/160z cans
5.1 gal keg
15.5 gal keg
6/4/160z cans
5.1 gal keg
15.5 gal keg
6/4/160z cans
5.1 gal keg
15.5 gal keg
6/4/160z cans
5.1 gal keg
15.5 gal keg
6/4/160z cans
5.1 gal keg
15.5 gal keg
6/4/160z cans
5.1 gal keg
15.5 gal keg
6/4/160z cans
5.1 gal keg
15.5 gal keg
6/4/160z cans
5.1 gal keg
15.5 gal keg
6/4/160z cans

AERONAUT BREWING COMPANY

FOB PRICE
$73.25
$144.00
$45.27
$80.25
$151.00
$54.75
$87.25
$172.00
$57.49
$59.25
$123.00
$38.63
$87.25
$172.00
$57.49
$87.25
$172.00
$57.49
$87.25
$172.00
$57.49
$66.25
$130.00
$48.42
$87.25
$172.00
$57.49
$66.25
$130.00
$48.42
$66.25
$130.00
$48.42



